[bookmark: _GoBack]Количество отключаемых объектов на 4 этап опрессовки с 11.07.2023 г. по 25.07.2023 г.
	
	Калининский
район
	Центральный
район
	Курчатовский
район
	Всего

	Жилые
дома
	137
	25
	413
	575

	Д/сады

	14
	1
	32
	47

	Учебные
заведения
	7
	0
	16
	23

	Лечебные учреждения
	4
	1
	9
	14



